Arena Pro Swim Series at Austin
Janaury 15-17, 2016

Saturday, January 16, 2016
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears 5:.45 PM
National Anthem 5:54 PM
Event #9 Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley Consols 6:00 PM
Parade Finals 6:06 PM

Event #10 Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley Consols 8:15 PM
Parade Finals 6:20 PM

Event #11 Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Consols 8:29 PM
Parade Finals 6:32 PM

Event #12 Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Consols 8:39 PM
Parade Finals 6:42 PM

Event #13 Women's 2002 Meter Backstroks Consols 8:48 PM
Parade Finals 8:52 PM

Event #14 Men's 200 Meter Backstroke Consals 6:58 PM
Parade Finals 7:02 PM

Event #15 Women's 50 Meter Freestyle Consois 7:09 Pid
Parade Finals 711 PM

Event #16 Men's 50 Meter Freestyle Consols 7:16 PM
Parade Finals 718 PM

Event #9 Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley C Final 722 PM
D Final 7:27 PM

Event #10 Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley C Final 7:32 PM
D Final 7:37 PM

Event #11 Women's 200 Meter Freestyle C Final 7:42 PM
D Final 7:44 PM

Event #12 Men's 200 Meter Freestyle C Final 7:47 PM
D Final 7:49 PM

Event #13 Women's 200 Meter Backstroke C Final 7:51 PM
D Final 7:54 PM

Event #14 Men's 200 Meter Backstroke C Final 7.57 PM
D Final 7:59 PM

Event#15 Women's 50 Meter Freestyle C Final 8:01 PM
D Final 8:.02 PM

Event #16 Men's 50 Meter Freestyle C Final 8:03 PM
D Final 8:04 PM

End of Session 8:04 PM

Scratch box for tomorrow's events closes at 6:30 PM today.
Check-in for the W800 and M1500 Freestyle closes tonight at 6:30 PM today.
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Meet Program - Saturday Finals, January 16, 2016

Event 9 Women 400 LC Meter IM
4:54.99 OLY Olympic Trials
4:58.09 NAT Nationals
4:58.09 GP Arena Pro
5:01.89 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name Age Team
Heat 1 B-Final
1 Kastigar, Hannah 20 ASC
2 Barney, Regan 16 Nitre Swimming
3 Bayer, Cassidy 16 Nation's Capital
4 Castro Ortega, Patricia 23 Queens Universit
5 Pawlowicz, Kaitlin 22 Nation's Capital
6 Galat, Bethany 20 Texas A & M Univ
7 Schmidt, Sierra 17 North Baltimore
8 Gonzalez Medina, Esther 20 Texas A & M Univ
Heat 2 A-Final
1 Cox, Madisyn 20 Univ of Texas
2 Adams, Cammile 24 SwimMAC Carolina
3 Beisel, Elizabeth 23 Bluefish Swim C1
4 Hosszu, Katinka 26 HUN
5 Mann, Becca 18 North Baltimore
6 Henry, Sarah 24 Aggie Swim Club
7 Pickrem, Sydney 18 Texas A & M Univ
8 Leverenz, Caitlin 24 California Aquat

Event 10 Men 400 LC Meter IM
4:27.49 OLY Olympic Trials
4:32.59 NAT Nationals
4:33.89 GP Arena Pro
4:38.39 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name Age Team
Heat 1 B-Final
1 Arakelian, Nick 19 Queens Universit
2 Darragh, Mackenzie 22 U. of Missouri
3 Snyder, Austin 22 NCS8
4 McCurdy, Christian 21 NCS
5 Meyer, Michael 23 sA
6 Rousseau, Sebastien 25 Gator Swim Club
7 Persson, Erik 22 Sweden
8 Hamdy Salem, Ahmed 23 Egypt
Heat 2 A -TFinal
1 Seliskar, Andrew 19 UN
2 Grieshop, Sean 17 Nitro Swimming
3 Clary, Tyler 26 SwimMAC Carolina
4 Lochte, Ryan 31 SwimMAC Carolina
5 Prenot, Josh 22 UN
6 Kalisz, Chase 21 North Baltimore
7 Wallace, Dan 22 Gator Swim Club
8 Mellouli, Ous 31 UNfUnattached
;:g, & atat
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MimsoLs Ousai

Prelims

4:53.23
4:52.07
4:51.91
4:49.53
4:51.24
4:52.07
4:53.03
4:53.47

4:46.06
4:4598
4:43.82
4:37.50
4:42.50
4:43.89
4:46.01
4:48.32

Prelims

4:28.44
4:28.25
4:27.81
4:24.51
4:25.20
4:27.99
4:28.29
4:28.45

4:23.86
4:20.89
4:19.42
4:18.51
4:19.41
4:20.08
4:23.17
4:24.46
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Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

2:02.39 OLY Olympic Trials
2:04.59 NAT Nationals
2:04.69 GP Arena Pro
2:05.39 JRS Jr. Nationals

Event 11
Lane Name
Heat 1 B-Final

1 Coates, Georgia
2 Weir, Amanda
3 Cheng, Camille
4 Ruck, Taylor
5 Mann, Becca
6 Case, Lauren
7 Runge, Cierra
8 Lee, Easop
Heat 2 A -Final
1 Vreeland, Shannon
2 Franklin, Missy
3 Smith, Leah
4 Ledecky, Katie
5 Sjostrom, Sarah
6 Margalis, Melanie
7 Henry, Sarah
8 Peacock, Stephanie

Age

16
29
22
15
13
17
19
15

24
20
20
18
22
24
24
23

Team

Great Britain
SwimAtlanta

Una Cal
Scottsdale Aquat
North Baltimore
Chattahoochee Go
North Baltimore
North Baltimore

Athens Bulldog S
Colorado Stars

UN

Nation's Capital
Sweden

Saint Petersburg/UGA
Aggie Swim Club
Mission Viejo Na

Event 12 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1:51.89 OLY Olympic Trials
1:53.29 NAT Nationals
1:54.69 GP Arena Pro
1:56.29 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name
Heat 1 B - Final
1 Glanda, Justin
2 Jaeger, Connor
3 Lelliott, Jay
4 Klueh, Michael
5 Quah, Zheng Wen
6 Sjodin, Simon
7 Shields, Tom
§ Rooney, Maxime
Heat 2 A-Final
1 Gutierrez, Long
2 Dreesens, Dion
3 Haas, Townley
4 Stravius, Jeremy
5 Pothain, Jordan
6 Phelps, Michael
T Wallace, Dan
8 Grothe, Zane

Cerd @

BHILLIPS
z ®

Age

23
24
20
28
19
29
24
17

20
22
19
27
21
30
22
23

Team

Club Wolverine
Club Wolverine
Great Britain
Club Wolverine
Singapore
Sweden
California Aquat
Pleasanton Seaha

UN

Queens Universit
Univ of Texas
France

France

North Baltimore
Gator Swim Club
Badger Swim Club

Mariioti
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2016 ST TXLA Arena Pro Swim Series at Austin - 1/15/2016 to 1/17/2016

Prelims

2:01.19
2:01.05
2:00.77
2:00.56
2:00.67
2:00.91
2:01.08
2:01.43

2:00.40
1:59.65
1:59.11
1:56.54
1:38.07
1:59.42
2:00.39
2:00.56

Prelims

1:51.35
1:51.13
1:50.88
1:50.68
1:50.71
1:51.00
1:51.35
1:51.36

1:50.28
1:50.14
1:49.57
1:49.14
1:49.15
1:50.06
1:50.25
1:50.60
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2016 ST TXLA Arena Pro Swim Series at Austin - 1/15/2016 to 1/17/2016
Meet Program - Saturday Finals, January 16, 2016

Event 13 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke Event 15 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
2:16.59 OLY Olympic Trials 26.19 OLY Olympic Trials
2:18.69 NAT Nationals 26.69 NAT Nationals
2:18.69 GP Arena Pro 26.69 GP Arena Pro
2:20.69 JRS Jr, Nationals 26.99 JRS Jr. Nationals
Lane Name Age Team Prelims Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 B-Final Heat 1 B-Final
1 Gonzalez, Maria 25 Colorado Stars/Mexico 2:14.00 1 Geer, Margo 23 Tucson Ford Deal 2578
2 Karosas, Tasija 20 Univ of Texas 21359 2 Williams, Michelle 25 Hpe-Ontario 2566
3 Fullalove, Jessica 19 Great Britain 2:13.22 _— 3 Gastaldello, Beryl 20 Texas A & M Univ 2562
4 Beisel, Elizabeth 23 Bluefish Swim Cl 2:1280 4 Alshammar, Therese 38 Sweden 2542
5 Bratton, Lisa 19 Texas A & M Univ 2:1318 5 Martin, Ivy 22 Wisconsin Aquati 2546
6 Walsh, Alexandra 14 Nashville Aquati 2:1348 6 Vollmer, Dana 28 UnaCal 2562
7 Laemmler, Nadine 21 U. of Missouri 2:13.86 7 Coughlin, Natalie 33 California Aquat 2567
8 Lay, Yin Yan 23 Club Wolverine 2:1438 8 Gates, Melissa 25 Trojan Swim Club 2580
Heat 2 A-Final Heat 2 A-Final
1 Snodgrass, Brooklynn 21 Cascade 2:11.88 1 Van Landeghem, Chantal 21 Hpe-Ontario 2526
2 Bouchard, Dominique 24 Oakville 2:1048 2 Osman, Farida 20 Univ California, 2518
3 Franklin, Missy 20 Colorado Stars 2:10.25 3 Sjostrom, Sarah 22 Sweden 2514
4 Hosszu, Katinka 26 HUN 2:08.32 4 Kennedy, Madison 28 SwimMAC Carolina 2503
5 Baker, Kathleen 18 Univ California, 2:1009 5 Weitzeil, Abby 19 Canyons Aquatic 2506
6 Coventry, Kirsty 32 SwimMAC Carolina  2:10.31 6 Vanderpool-Wallace, Aria 25 SwimMAC Carolina 2515
7 DiRado, Maya 22 Stanford Swimmin 211061 7 Santamans, Anna 22 France 2520
8 Carrozza, Quinn 19 Univ of Texas 2:1279 8§ Mainville, Sandrine 23 BHpe-Ontario 2538
Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke Event 16 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
2:03.79 OLY Olympic Trials 23.29 OLY Olympic Trials
2:06.69 NAT Nationals e ey et
2:07.39 GP Arena Pro T = ey
2:09.59 JRS Jr. Nationals 2459 S HENa _
Lane Name Age Team Prelims e . Age  Team Prelims
Heat 1 B- Final — e ,
1 Omana, Carlos 22 Gator Swim Club 2:0449 1 Stubblefield, Seth 22 California Ac'luat 23.02 i
2 Boratto, Alessandro 16 Unattached 20419 2 Cheeh, Geoff 25 Club Wolverine 291
3 Gemmell, Andrew 24 Nation's Capital 20380 3 Condorelli, Santo 20 Canyons Aquatic n%2
4 Griffin, Carter 20 U. of Missouri 20293 4 Ervin, Anthony 34 Trojan Swim Club 2282 ==
5 Green, Comnor 15 UN 20299 5 R1solv=%to, Erl.k 22 Phocnlx.Swurf Clu 2289
6 Park, Jason 15 Metroplex Aquati 20411 6 Chac!mck, Ml.chael 20 U. of Missouri 2292
7 Wood, Russeli 21 Univ. of Calgary 2:04.39 7 Ramirez, Danicl 23 UnaObu 2295 =
8 Quah, Zheng Wen 19 Singapore 20451 8 Loginov, Oleksandr 23 Ubc Thunderbirds 2307
. Heat 2 A -Final
Heat 2 A -Final 1 Ortiz. Miguel Lui 24 Club . 2281
1 Lelliott, Jay 20 Great Britain 2:02.37 rtiz, Miguel Luisgen Club Wolverine '
2 Vyaichenin, Arkady 31 New York Athleti  2:00.84 S¥cirewNfichas] 16 Indie Swimming nnI
3 Start, Hennessey 20 NCS 2:00.18 3 F&?l-gen,.Jlmmy 26 New York Athleti 2251
4 Murphy, Ryan 20 UN 1:5637 4 Bilis, Simonas 22 NCS. 2236
5 Pebley, Jacob 22 UN 1:57.838 5 Fratus, Bruno AiSBri 244 .
6 Grevers, Matt 30 Tucson Ford Deal 2:0019 6 Adrian, Nathan 27 Ca].lﬁ)mla Aquat . L6V ey
7 Tuilius, Rex 28 St Thomas Swimm  2:0149 7 Jones, Cullen 31 SwimMAC Carolina ~ 22.74 __
8 Thormeyer, Markus 18 Ubc Dolphins 2:02.54 8 Koga, Junya 28 Club Wolvering 282 =

5 Eont e G Codl@  Mamoll
O OMEGA . speedo> TYR
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2016 ST TXLA Arena Pro Swim Series at Austin - 1/15/2016 to 1/17/2016
Meet Program - Saturday Finals, January 16, 2016

C/D Finals

Event 9 Women 400 LC Meter IM
4:54,99 OLY Olympic Trials
4:58.09 NAT Nationals
4:58.09 GP Arena Pro
5:01.89 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name
Heat 3 C-Final
1 Darcel, Sarah
2 Matheson, Eleanor
3 Gawronska, Zoe
4 Forde, Brooke
5 Houck, Hailey
6 Swinney, Kaitlyn
7 Brady, Sharlene
8 Bonnett, Bailey
Heat 4 D - Final
1 Cameron, Bryanna
2 Alanis, Herendira
3 Li, Celina
4 Pearl, Vanessa
5 Popov, Nikol
6 Skinner, Sophie
7 Toney, Camryn
8 Nelson, Ella
Alternates
1 Goldsmith, Isabella
2 Jaspeado, Natalia

Age

16
17
13
16
17
19
20
17

17
22
20
i6
16
16
16
14

18
17

Team

Island Swimming
Flatiron Athleti
The Woodlands Sw
Lakeside Swim Te
Sandpipers Of Ne
Rice University

U. of Missouri
Killer Whales Sw

Solo Aquatics
Gaucho Aquatics
Univ California,
Metroplex Aquati
Canyons Aquatic
Nky Clippers
Texas Ford Aquat
Nashville Aquati

Sandpipers Of Ne
Scottsdale Aquat

Event 10 Men 400 LC Meter IM
4:27.42 OLY Olympic Trials
4:32,59 NAT Nationals
4:33.89 GP Arena Pro
4:38.39 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name
Heat 3 C- Final
1 Ng, Christian
2 Cudahy, Dylan
3 Omana, Carlos
4 Paulsson, Adam
5 Carbone, Christian
6 Graviss, Daniel
7 Ipsen, Anton Qerskov
& Tremblay, Jeremy
Heat 4 D -Final
1 Olvera Algjos, Julio
2 Ornek, Alpkan
3 Blazevski, Marko
4 Foster, Jacob
5 Alkan, Samet
6 Frank, Erik
7 Cote, Tristan
8 Larson, Johnthomas

Age

18
17
22
20
21
22
21
19

20
20
23
15
17
25
20
16

aeng
2>

Team

Univ. of Calgary
Machine Aquatics
Gator Swim Club
Sweden

Bolles School Sh
U. of Missouri
NCS

C.N. Samak

Caan Swim Team
North Baltimore
SwimMAC Carolina
Mason Manta Rays
Una Nbac

Nitro Swimming
Univ. of Calgary
Edina Swim Club

o
e
=

&

Moo Omos

Prelims

4:55.66
45522
4:5459
43352
4:5412
4:54.67
4:3540
45607
4:59.33
4:58.70
4:56.83
4:56.13
4:56.41
4:57.68
4:38.93
4:59.33

4:59.89
5:00.07

Prelims

4:30.75
4:30.28
4:30.15
4:28.86
4:29.65
4:30.23
4:30.73
4:30.86

4:33.21
4:32.08
4:31.54
4:30.91
4:31.50
4:32.07
4:32.17
4:33.67

EEEE THETT T
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Alternates
1 Tarter, Samuel
2 Pang, Sheng Jun

17 Nation's Capital
23 Singapore

Event 11 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
2:02.3% OLY Olympic Trials
2:04.59 NAT Nationals
2:04.69 GP Arena Pro
2:05.39 JRS Jr. Nationals
Lane Name Age Team
Heat 3 C- Final
1 Dunn, Diana 15 Austin Swim Club
2 Ziegler, Kate 27 Tennessee Aquati
3 Lee, Felicia 23 Stanford Swimmin
4 Friis, Lotte 27 North Raltimore
5 Castro Ortega, Patricia 23 Queens Universit
6 Gibson, Sargh 20 Texas A & M Univ
7 Naze, Kelly 22 Univ California,
8 Skinner, Sophie 16 Nky Clippers
Heat 4 D - Final
1 Oleksiak, Penelope 15 Hpc-Ontario
2 Schmidi, Sierra 17 Notth Baltimore
3 Acker, Rachael 21 Univ California,
4 Cole, Emma 16 Chattahoochee Go
5 Jagdfeld, Abigail 19 Unawa
6 Atkinson, Alia 27 South Florida Aq
7 Smith, Rebecca 15 RDCSC
8 McCullagh, Nora 18 Univ of Texas
Alternates
1 Twichell, Ashley 26 Triangle Aquatic
2 Ludlow, Danica 19 Island Swimming

Event 12 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1:51.89 OLY Olympic Trials
1:53.29 NAT Nationals
1:54.6% GP Arena Pro
1:56.29 JRS Jr, Nationals

Lane Name Age Team

Heat 3 C - Final
1 Nolan, David 23 North Baltimore
2 Sweetser, True 18 Gator Swim Club
3 Boffa, Jonathan 23 Wolfpack Elite
4 Josa, Matthew 20 SwimMAC Carolina
5 Shoults, Grant 18 Mission Viejo Na
6 Glaesner, Mads 27 Trojan Swim Club
7 Fuchs, Theo 22 France
§ Higgins, Walker 18 Tennessee Aquati

Cerae) A\arriofi.
PHILLPR
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4:34.10
4:34.13

Prelims

2:02.67
2:02.05
2:01.57
2:01.45
2:01.48
2:01.79
2:02.45
2:02.97

2:03.51
2:03.30
2:03.18
2:03.00
2:03.03
2:03.21
2:03.46
2:03.57

2:03.68
2:03.71

Prelims

1:52.12
1:51.84
1:51.70
1:51.55
1:51.59
1:51.80
1:52.01
1:52.18



Lee & Joe Jamail Texas Swimming Center - Site License

Heat 4 D - Final
1 Kurle, Cameron
2 Milosevic, Stefan
3 Phillips, Austin
4 Solaeche, Eduardo
5 Qzcan, Kaan
6 Zanatia, Keegan
7 Lileikis, 'aukai
8 Stone, Lane
Alternates
1 Kisil, Yuri
2 Cohen, Alexander

18
20
19
22
17
22
18
16

20
22

Meet Program - Saturday Finals, January 16, 2016

Great Britain

Ubc Dolphins
Colorado Stars
Gator Swim Club
Una Nbac

Ubc Thunderbirds
Autea Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Ubc Dolphins
Stingrays

Event 13 ‘Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
2:16.59 OLY Olympic Trials
2:18.69 NAT Nationals
2:18.69 GP Arena Pro
2:20.69 JRS Jr, Nationals

Lane Name
Heat 3 C-Final
1 Klaren, Melanic
2 Pelton, Elizabeth
3 Stevens, Hannah
4 Brandt, Claire
5 McCann, Meryn
6 Pugh, Tazmin
7 Seiberlich, Emma
8 Pickrem, Sydney
Heat 4 D - Final
1 Moran, Amanda
2 Bammey, Regan
3 Meilus, Emily
4 Smith, Rebecca
5 Gowans, Molly
6 Adams, Cammile
7 Crisp, Lauren
8 Arakelian, Caroline
Alternates
1 Ruck, Taylor
2 Lupton, Alexandra

Age

23
22
20
21
17
16
17
18

20
16
16
15
16
24
16
21

15
19

Team

California Aquat
Univ California,

U. of Missouri
Texas A & M Univ
Etobicoke Swim C
Great Britain
Phoenixville YM
Texas A & M Univ

Unattached

Nitro Swimming
Machine Aquatics
RDCSC

Uvpces

SwimMAC Carolina
Uvpces

Queens Universit

Scottsdale Aquat
Texas A & M Univ

1:52.70
1:.52.67
1:52.51
1:52.22
1:52.47
1:52.59
1:52.67
1:52.72

1:52.73
1:52.78

Prelims

2:16.10
2:15.13
2:14.97
2:14.49
2:14.65
2:14.97
2:15.24
2:16.13

2:17.62
2:17.50
2:16.43
2:16.30
2:16.37
2:17.41
2:17.58
2:17.68

2:17.92
2:18.00

Q
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Event 14 Megen 200 LC Meter Backstroke
2:03,79 OLY Olympic Trials
2:06.69 NAT Nationals
2:07.39 GP Arena Pro
2:09.59 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name
Heat 3 C-Final
1 Hill, Robert
2 Beach, Clark
3 Hulme, Joseph
4 Artmann, Josh
5 Ress, Justin
6 Morales, Yeziel
7 Gwin, Isaac
8 Siar, Jacob
Heat 4 D -Final
1 Choboter, Noah
2 Beach, Ethan
3 Fechery, Brendan
4 Brun, Nicolas
5 Carlsson, Mattias
6 Murray, Nathaniel
7 Arakelian, Nick
8 Johnson, Christopher
Alternates
1 Mayer, Chris
2 Molina, Riley

Age

19
16
18
17
18
19
16
21

19
16
17
22
25
18
19
22

17
18

Team

Chena Swim Club
Quest Swimming
Great Britain
Austin Swim Club
NCS

Puerto Rico

Nitro Swimming
NCS

Regina Optimist
Quest Swimming
Lakeside Aquatic
Oklahoma Baptist
Sweden

SwimMAC Carolina
Queens Universit
Tsv Hohenbrunn-R

Nitro Swimming
Sandpipers Of Ne

Event 15 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
26.19 OLY Olympic Trials
26.69 NAT Naticonals
26.69 GP Arena Pro
26.99 JRS Jr. Nationals

Lane Name
Heat 3 C-Final
1 Ibanez Lopez, Lili
2 Moseley, Stanzi
3 Weir, Amanda
4 Lee, Felicia
5 Bilquist, Amy
6 Semeco, Arlene
7 Marsh, Alyssa
8 Fanz, Casey
Heat 4 D-Final
1 Volpenhein, Ashley
2 Mercer, Carly
3 Cheng, Camille
4 Arcila, Isabella
5 Malone, Kristin
6 Diener, Anelise
7 Kendall, Amanda
8 Case, Lauren

Age

24
17
29
23
18
32
18
17

17
24
22
2]
19
18
24
17

Team

MEX

UN

SwimAtlanta
Stanford Swimmin
Univ California,
Coral Springs Sw
SwimMAC Carolina
Poseidon Swimmin

Mason Manta Rays
Una Wisc

Una Cal

Southern Methodi
Texas A & M Univ
Univ of Texas
Mason Makos Swim
Chattahoochee Go

CeraVE] Jharnofi.
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Prelims

2:05.62
2:05.10
2:05.01
2:04.57
2:04.75
2:05.08
2:05.48
2:05.84

2:07.36
2:07.17
2:06.96
2:06.26
2:06.46
2:07.05
2:07.18
2:07.48

2:07.59
2:07.70

Prelims

26.11
26.07
25.91
25.82
25.86
25.97
26.10
26.11

26.32
26.27
26.21
26.13
26.15
26.26
26.29
26.33
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2016 ST TXLA Arena Pro Swim Series at Austin - 1/15/2016 to 1/17/2016
Meet Program - Saturday Finals, January 16, 2016

Alternates
1 Sutton, Samantha 19 Univ of Texas 26.37
2 Bootsma, Rachel 22 Univ California, 26.38

Event 16 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
2329 OLY Olympic Trials
23.59 NAT Nationals
2409 GP Arena Pro
2439 JRS Jr, Nationals

Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 3 C-Final
1 Fuchs, Theo 22 France 2350
2 Held, Ryan 20 Ncs 2335
3 Bonk, Joseph 22 NCS 2328
4 Kisil, Yuri 20 Ube Dolphins 2316
5 Wagner, William 25 Unattached 2324
§ Ortiz, Bruno 22 Club Wolverine 23.34 .
7 Squires, Timothy 24 Austin Swim Club 2344
8 Pheasant, Simon 24 UnaNtro 2350
Heat 4 D - Final
! Kishida, Masayuki 30 Tueson Ford Deal 2367
2 Leopold, Jonathan 25 The Oiympic Club 2357
3 Carter, Dylan 19 Trojan Swim Club 23.53 o
4 Williams, David 22 Woifpack Elite 2351
5 Escudero, Alejandro 25 Nado Seguro 2351 —:
6 Hancock, Aiexander 22 The Woodiands Sw 2353
7 Sacta, Stephen 24 The Olympic Club 2362
8 Ress, Justin 18 NCS 2370
Alternates
1 Schiellerup, Andreas 22 NCS 23.71
2 Phillips, Tim 25 SwimMAC Carolina 23.71

&  Eatat B & CerdB Maroit
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Unofficial Time Line for Preliminary Sessions
Arena Pro Swim Series at Austin
Janaury 15-17, 2016

Estimated Preliminary Time Line, Prior to Scratches

Erlday, January 15, 2016

A Flight B Flight
1 W 100M Freestyle 7 9:00 AM 1 W 100M Freestyle 11 11.06 AM
2 M 100M Freestyle 7 09:09 AM 2 M 100M Freestyle 12 11:22 AM
3 W 200M Breaststroke 7 9:18 AM 3 W 200M Breaststroke 3 11:37 AM
4 M 200M Breaststroke 7 9:40 AM 4 M 200M Breaststroke 3 11:46 AM
5 W 100M Butterfly 7 9:59 AM 5 W 100M Butterfly 8 11:55 AM
& M 100M Butterfy 7 10:10 AM 8 M 100M Butterfly 8 12:06 PM
7 W400M Freestyle 5 10:19 AM 7 W 400M Freestyle 6 1217 PM
8 M 400M Freestyle 5 10:43 AM 8 M 400M Freestyle ] 12:46 PM
End of Session 1:22 PM
Saturday, January 18, 2016
A Flight B Flight
11 W 200M Freestyle 7 9:00 AM 11 W 200M Freestyle " 11:25 AM
12 M200M Freestyle 7 9:17 AM 12 M 200M Freestyle 9 11:63 AM
13 W 200M Backstroke 7 9:33 A 13 W 200M Backstroke 3 12:14 PM
14 M 200M Backstroke 7 9:58 AM 14 M 200M Backstroke 3 12:23 PM
15 W 50M Freestyle 7 10:21 AM 15 W 50M Freestyle 9 12:31 PM
16 M 50M Freestyle 7 10:27 AM 16 M &0M Freestyle " 12:38 PM
9 W 400M Individual Mediey 5 10:32 AM 9 W A400M Individual Medley 5 12:48 Pm
10 M 400M Individual Mediey 5 10:59 AM 10 M 400M Individual Medley 4 1:15 PM
End of Session 1:35 PM
unda 16
A Flight B Flight
17 W200Mm Butterfly 7 9:00 AM 17 W 200M Butterfly 2 11:07 AM
18 M 200M Butterfy 7 9:18 AM 18 M 200M Butterfly 2 11:13 AM
19 W 100M Breaststroke 7 9:36 AM 19 W 100M Breaststroke 3 11:18 AM
20 M 100M Breasistroke 7 9:48 AM 20 M 100M Breaststroke 2 11:23 AM
21 W 100M Backstroke 7 10:03 AM 21 W 100M Backstroke 4 1126 AM
22 M 100M Backstroke 7 10:19 AM 22 M 100M Backstroke 4 11:35 AM,
23 W 200M individual Medley 7 10:29 AM 23 W 200M individual Medley 8 11:43 AM
24 M 200M Individual Medley 7 10:48 AM 24 M 200M Individual Medley 4 12:05 PM
End of Session 12:18 PM
10 MINUTE BREAK
Distance Events
25 W 800M Freestyle B 12:26 PM
26 M 1500M Freestyle 7
{Altemating Women & Men 319 PM

fastest to slowest)




